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AmeriTech Engineering 
Corporation Steven Ike, P.E. PO Box 1796 Williston ND/58802 701-577-4127 steve@ateconline.net Municipal Waste, Special Waste (oilfield)

Eastern 
Montana

Arrowhead Engineering, Inc. David Cosgriff PO Box 843 Libby MT/59923 406-293-9387 david@aelibby.com
Groundwater Monitoring and Reporting, 
Remediation, Site O&M Statewide

Barry Damschen Consulting, 
LLC. Barry Damschen, P.E. PO Box 7599 Helena MT/59604 406-461-5003 Landfill Consulting Statewide

CTA Construction & 
Environmental, LLC. Scott Vosen 219 2nd Ave S Great Falls MT/59405 406-452-3321 scotty@ctagroup.com www.ctagroup.com/services/ihenv

MPDES Monitoring, Landfill Closure Monitoring, 
Groundwater Monitoring, NMOC Monitoring, 
Methane Monitoring Statewide

DOWL Jennifer J. Pinkerton, E.I. PO Box 1518 Miles City MT/59301 406-234-6666 jpinkerton@dowl.com www.dowl.com

Landfill Permitting, Methane and Groundwater 
Compliance, Monitoring, Statistical Evaluation 
and Analysis, Well Installation Statewide

Great West Engineering Robert Church, P.E. PO Box 4817 Helena MT/59604 406-449-8627 rchurch@greatwesteng.com www.greatwesteng.com

Landfill Master Planning, Liner and Cell Design, 
Closure Design, Operations Assistance, 
Groundwater and Gas Monitoirng, Construction 
Management, Stormwater, Permitting, and 
Licensing Statewide

HDR Engineering Chris Kelly 1715 S Reserve Missoula MT/59801 406-532-2202 chris.kelly@hdrinc.com hdrinc.com Statewide

HDR Engineering Tim Erickson
2913 Millennium 
Circle Billings MT/59102 406-651-6656 tim.erickson@hdrinc.com hdrinc.com Statewide

Herrera Environmental 
Consultants Len Ballek 101 E Broadway Missoula MT/59802

406-721-4204 
x1 lballek@herrerainc.com www.herrerainc.com

Solid waste facility design, abandonend mine 
projects

Hydrometrics, Inc. Mike Wignot 3020 Bozeman Ave Helena MT/59601
406-443-4150 
x124 mwignot@hydrometrics.com

Landfill Design, Monitoring, Reporting, 
Remediation Design and Operation, Corrective 
Measures, and DEQ Reporting Statewide

Hydrometrics, Inc. Scott Mason 300 Learn Lane Kalispell MT/59901 406-552-4501 smason@hydrometrics.com www.hydrometrics.com
Landfill Design and Construction, Hydrogeology, 
Groundwater Monitoring Statewide

NCI Engineering Co.
Jake Neil, Crystal 
Morgan, Kim Hibl 4509 N Star Blvd Great Falls MT/59405 406-453-5478 jaken@nciengineering.com www.nciengineering.com Engineering and Environmental Consultants Statewide

NewFields Mining & Energy 
Services LLC Tyler Etzel 1120 Cedar St Missoula MT/59802 406-549-8270 tetzel@newfields.com www.newfields.com

Remediation, Hydrogeology, Hydrology, 
Compliance Consulting, Engineering Statewide

NewFields Mining & Energy 
Services LLC Dennis Ross

1925 Grand Ave, 
Ste 106 Billings MT/59102 406-702-2879 dross@newfields.com www.newfields.com

Remediation, Hydrogeology, Hydrology, 
Compliance Consulting, Engineering Statewide

Northland Envineering & 
Surveying

Lowell C. Hanson, P.E. , 
P.L.S. 2969 Airport Rd Helena MT/59601 406-442-8108 cih@northland-mt.com www.northland-mt.com Permitting, Compliance, and Development Statewide

Pioneer Technical Services, 
Inc. Shawn Bisch 307 E Park, Ste 421 Anaconda MT/59711 406-563-9371 sbisch@pioneer-technical.com www.pioneer-technical.com

Pioneer Technical Services, 
Inc. Brad Archibald PO Box 3445 Butte MT/59702 406-782-5177 barchibald@pioneer-technical.comwww.pioneer-technical.com

Permitting, Monitoring, Expansion, Closure, 
Special Waste Review, Financial Assurance, 
Corrective Measures Statewide

Professional Consultants, Inc. Andy Mefford, P.E. PO Box 1750 Missoula MT/59806 406-728-1880 andym@pcimontana.com www.pcimontana.com
Grading, Drainage, Sewer, Water, Roads, 
Groundwater Statewide

Robert Peccia & Associates 
Inc.

Robert B. Morton, P.E., 
CGWP, LEED AP 825 Custer Ave Helena MT/59602 406-447-5000 bobm@rpa-hln.com www.rpa-hln.com Landfill Design, Engineering, and Hydrogeology Statewide

Spectrum Engineering Bill Maehl 1413 4th Ave N Billings MT/59101 406-259-2412 maehl@spectrum-eng.com www.spectrum-eng.com Engineering  Statewide

SCS Engineering Dean Free
1952 W Parkway 
Blvd West Valley Cit UT/84119 801-849-2159 dfree@scsengineers.com www.scsengineers.com

Solid and Hazardous Waste Management, 
Energy, Remediation and Environmental 
Compliance Statewide
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SWT Civil & Environmental 
Engineering

Michael A. Cullinane, 
P.E.

800-C S. Rochester 
Ave. Ontario CA/91761 909-390-1328 mac@swteng.com www.swteng.com Engineering Statewide

Territorial Landworks Inc.
Ryan Applegate, Paul 
Forsting

PO Box 3851;
1817 S Ave W,  Ste 
A Missoula MT/59806 406-721-0142 ryana@territoriallandworks.com www.territoriallandworks.com

Civil Engineering, Surveying, Land Use 
Consulting, Oil & Gas Statewide

Tetra Tech, Inc. Jeff Rice PO Box 30615 Billings MT/59107 406-248-9161 jeffrye.rice@tetratech.com www.tetratech.com Full Service Consultant Statewide

Tetra Tech, Inc. Mark F. Pearson
851 Bridger Dr, Ste 
6 Bozeman MT/59715 406-582-8780 mark.f.pearson@tetratech.com www.tetratech.com Environmental Engineering Statewide

Tetra Tech, Inc. Jim Maus 303 Irene St Helena MT/59601 406-443-5210 james.maus@tetratech.com www.tetratech.com

Landfill Design, Sising, Geotechnical, Permitting, 
Construction Management, Monitoring, 
Investigation Statewide

Tetra Tech, Inc. Jerry Armstrong
2525 Palmer St, Ste 
2 Missoula MT/59804 406-543-3045 jerry.armstrong@tetratech.com www.tetratech.com Full Service Consultant Statewide

Trihydro Corporation Tom Smith, P.E., P.G.
2707 Broadwater 
Ave Helena MT/59601 406-558-4180 tsmith@trihydro.com www.trihydro.com Landfill Design, Engineering, and Monitoring Statewide

Trihydro Corporation Ken Schreuder
350 Garfield St, 
Solar Ste Lander WY/82520 307-332-5280 kschreuder@trihydro.com www.trihydro.com Landfill Design, Engineering, and Monitoring Statewide

Water & Environmental 
Technologies David Erickson 480 E Park Street Butte MT/59701 406-782-5220 derickson@wet-llc.com www.wet-llc.com

Permitting, Groundwater, Remediation 
Monitoring, Closure, Industrial, Municipal Statewide

Weaver Boos Consultants, LLC
Neil Nowak, P.E.
John Briest, P.E.

5675 DTC Blvd, Ste 
210

Greenwood
 Village CO/80111 720-529-0132

nnowak@weaverboos.com
jbriest@weaverboos.com www.weaverboos.com

Landfill and oil and gas waste engineering,
including siting, geologic, geotechnical, 
permitting,
design, construction management, groundwater
monitoring, air permitting, closure, and solid
waste engineering Statewide
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